
COMM AT NW COR OF NE1/4, E 203.5
LINE SR-247 FOR POB, N 41 DG E A
FT. TO CURVE, E ALONG CURVE 32.1

DOLLAR TREE STORES INC
500 VOLVO PARKWAY
CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

01-4S-16-02640-004

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

1416.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

04/25/2024 TP 1.18 513,000 0 0 513,000

STANDARD
1

377,846
57,596

513,000
948,442

0
948,442

0
948,442
948,442

0

957,029

1258/0376 5/15/2013 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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DOLLAR TREE STORES 

1227/1547 12/29/2011 WD Q V 03 524,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTFIELD INVESTMENT 
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1 COMMERCIAL 4,546 01/03/2012

HX Base Yr

275 SW HOME DEPOT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 10
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

3600 04 9,990 78.1484 42.98 429,370 2012 2012 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 STORE DISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 9990

BAS 9,990 100 9,990 377,846

9,990 9,990 377,846

BAS= W90 S111 E90 N111$.

BAS

90

111

90

111

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 29,360.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2012 2012 3 100 46,976

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 960.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,160

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 4,500

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 360.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 3,960

57,596

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 0.00 0.00 51,300.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 8.00 10.00 513,000


